

Your Full Name:

New Member 2024

Welcome to The Arts Society Rutland,

Please forward your details to Hugh Henderson (Membership Secretary) Nether Hall, Snows Lane, Keyham, Leicester, LE7 9JS email: hugh.h23@icloud.com

Address:		
Post code:		
Telephone Number:		
Email address:		
How did you hear about TASR?		

In order to activate your membership to The Arts Society Rutland please arrange payment for £63 being the annual fee for 2024.

If paying by FPS (BACS) payment, the bank details are:

Bank: CAF Bank

Account Name: The Arts Society Rutland

Sort Code: 40 - 52 - 40 Account No: 00086290

Reference Your Name and Initials.

Cheque payments to be sent to: Sandra Griffin (Treasurer)

The Red Hovel, Belchers Hill, Horninghold, Leics. LE16 8DJ

email: sandragriffin@stcplc.co.uk

Gift Aid

The Arts Society Rutland is a member of The Arts Society, which is a registered charity. The Arts Society is able to claim Gift Aid on the affiliation fee (donation) paid by you as part of your total annual subscription. Full details and a gift aid declaration form can be found at the monthly meetings and on the website: theartssocietyrutland.co.uk

GDPR compliance

Your details will be processed electronically, securely and lawfully to satisfy the agreement between you and the Society on your admittance to membership. This will help us to keep you up to date with news and information about future events. Your details will be passed to The Arts Society so you can receive the quarterly magazine, and other information of legitimate interest. Your details may also be passed to "The Arts Society Area", or other affiliated societies, for the purposes of disseminating relevant information of legitimate interest. To comply with General Data Protection Regulations please indicate your consent for the Society to contact you by the following means, in addition to Royal Mail, by ticking the boxes.

Email is the usual means of communication for most members. ** email ** telephone